

Thank you so much for taking the time to share your views with us. This year has been a year like no other and FNET has worked hard to adapt to your needs as well as to continue with the Network's planned activities. We are now looking to 2021 and supporting members with all this new year will bring. Your input will be crucial to helping us plan activities for 2021 and making sure membership fees are spent on the areas of greatest need.

	ion				
2. How long hav	ve you been an FN	NET member?			
less than 1 year	ar				
1 year					
2 years					
3 years					
4 years					
		ents in 2020, what h			
atest ethical trade					
Help us celebrat nbership?	e the last 12 mont	ths of FNET membe	ership, what has	been your hi	ghlight of

\bigcirc	Very effective
	Quite effective
	Not very effective
	Not at all effective
	Non existent
Please	explain your response
* 6 H	ow would you rate your ethical trade/ human rights strategy now?
	Very effective
	Quite effective
	Not very effective
	Not at all effective
	Non existent
	voir existerit
issue	s?
issue	s? very well
issue	s? Very well Well
issue	S? Very well Well Not well
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	s? Very well Well Not well
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	S? Very well Well Not well Not at all
issue	Very well Well Not well Not at all

Well	
Not well	
Not at all	
Please explain your resp	ponse
	, has FNET provided your organisation with credible, timely and relevant insight
	ning on ethical trade issues that impact your supply chains?
Very well	
Well	
Not well	
Not at all	
Please explain your resp	Parisa
10 In the last year	or has ENET helped your organisation to work with and/ or influence other othic
	ar, has FNET helped your organisation to work with and/ or influence other ethic and stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
vrade initiatives ar	
very well Well	
Very well Well Not well	
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?
Very well Well Not well Not at all	nd stakeholders to avoid duplication and increase leverage?

\bigcirc	Very well
	Well
	Not well
	Not at all
loneo	e explain your response
riease	e expiain your response
: 10	Since March 2020, have you found ENET's COVID 10 cupport activities useful?
	Since March 2020, have you found FNET's COVID-19 support activities useful? Very useful
	Useful
	Not useful
	Not at all useful
N	
riease	e explain your response
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation?
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value
13. O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please
13. O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value e explain your response
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please ate all relevant.
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please ate all relevant. Workstream 1: Risk Assessment & Mitigation
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please ate all relevant. Workstream 1: Risk Assessment & Mitigation Workstream 2: Spices
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please ate all relevant. Workstream 1: Risk Assessment & Mitigation Workstream 2: Spices Workstream 2: Warehousing and Logistics
13.	In the last year, has FNET membership been value for money for your organisation? Very good value Good value Not good value Not at all good value explain your response In the last year, have you actively participated in one or more of the FNET workstreams? Please ate all relevant. Workstream 1: Risk Assessment & Mitigation Workstream 2: Spices Workstream 2: Warehousing and Logistics Workstream 2: Worker Representation



Please explain why you have not actively participated in the last year. Tick all applicable I don't see the benefits in participating Our organisation doesn't have enough resource I don't have enough time The topics of the current workstreams are not relevant / interesting to me Other (please specify) at would need to change for you to actively start participating in the FNET workstreams?										
I don't see the benefits in participating Our organisation doesn't have enough resource I don't have enough time The topics of the current workstreams are not relevant / interesting to me Other (please specify)										
Our organisation doesn't have enough resource I don't have enough time The topics of the current workstreams are not relevant / interesting to me Other (please specify)	Р	lease exp	olain why y	ou have no	t actively pa	rticipated in t	he last yea	ar. Tick al	l applicable	
I don't have enough time The topics of the current workstreams are not relevant / interesting to me Other (please specify)		I don't see	the benefits i	in participating						
The topics of the current workstreams are not relevant / interesting to me Other (please specify)		Our organis	sation doesn'	't have enough	resource					
Other (please specify)		I don't have	enough time	e						
Other (please specify)	1	The topics	of the curren	it workstreams	are not relevar	nt / interesting to	o me			
	1	Other (plea	se specify)							
at would need to change for you to actively start participating in the FNET workstreams?	_ _									
at would need to change for you to actively start participating in the FNET workstreams?	L									
	າລ	t would n	eed to cha	ange for you	to actively s	start narticina	ting in the	FNFT wo	orkstreams?	,
	_	- Trodia iii				rait participa				
							I			
	_									
	_									



4.7. NATIonal Incomplete Incomplete Control of the Incomplete Contro
* 17. What benefits have you seen in the last year from participation in the FNET workstream(s)?
* 18. How do you think the organisation and project delivery of workstreams could be improved?



* 19. Given limited resources, do you want FNET to continue with existing workstreams, merge
workstreams with work being done by other initiatives or stop workstreams in order to focus on other
activities?

	Continue	Stop	Merge
Workstream 1: Risk Assessment & Mitigation	0	0	
Workstream 2: Spices			
Workstream 2: Warehousing and Logistics	0	0	
Workstream 2: Worker Representation		\bigcirc	\bigcirc
Workstream 2: Recruitment Fees			
Workstream 3: Ethical Engagement	\bigcirc		
20. What new workstreams	would you like FNE	T to develop and why?	

e least!	
9 9 9	
\$	
121 support	
0 0 0	
\$	
Bi-annual member meetings	
9 9 9	
\$	
Workstream meetings	
9 9 9	
\$	
Newsletters	
9 9	
\$	
	ed by workstreams e.g. buyer training/ director training
0 0 0	
\$	
Risk Assessment Tool	
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9	
\$	
Covid-19 weekly emails and	bi-weekly calls
* 22. During the last yee FNET members? Very well	ear, how well have the Board and Strategic Advisory Group communicated wi
Well	
Not well	
Not at all	
Please explain your respon	ise
cace explain your respon	

* 23. During the last year, how well have the Admin & Technical Support teams communicated with FNET
members?
Very well
Well
Not well
Not at all
Please explain your response
* 24. How would you like us to improve communication?
* 25. Are there any major transformations you would like made to how FNET operates as a result of Covid-
19 or other external factors taking place this year?
Control of the contro
* 26. Do you intend to renew your organisation's FNET membership in January 2021?
Yes
○ No
27. If No, please explain why
* 28. Any other comments or suggestions you would like to share with us?